MORGAN PARK LAP RECORDS

Morgan Park

Track D

Clockwise 1.517Km

|Class | No. |Name | BestTm |Make |Mode| |Series |Date

'Superbikes | 22 |Nathan Houterman | 45313  |Honda CBR | 1000|/QRRC \SEP-12
‘Supersports | 50 ‘Callum Spriggs ‘ 46.257 ‘Yamaha R6 ‘ GOO‘QRRC ‘SEP-12
1125/250GP Mono/Moto 3 | 65 |Troy Guenther | 46727 |Honda Moto 3 ] 250 QRRC SEP-12
Clubsport Lites | 194 |Jeff Duke | 50623 |Honda CBR | 250/QRRC SEP-12
Formula 3 | 17 |Michael Mercer | 50.948  |Hyosung | 650 QRRC 'SEP-12
‘Sidecars | 82 |Dave Boughen /Tony Windle | 51601 |Pacific Suzuki | 1000 QRRC 'SEP-12




Morgan Park
Track E

Clockwise 2.110Km

|Class | No. |Name

BestTm |Make |Mode| |Series |Date

| |

Morgan Park
Track J

Clockwise 3.094Km

Class ‘ No. |Name

Best Tm |Make |Mode| |Series Date




Formula 2 | 46 Michael JONES | 01:28.140 |Yamaha R6 | 600 |Sth Downs \Aug-12
[Formula 1 | 22 |Nathan HOUTERMAN | 01:28617 |Honda CBR | 1000 |Sth Downs \Aug-12
Formula 6 | 49 |Scott RINALDIS | 01:32.602 |Ducati F1 | 944 |Sth Downs Aug-12
Formula 3 | 52 Corey TURNER | 01:32.902 |Honda NSF | 250 |Sth Downs \Aug-12
Formula 4 | 157 |Anthony JONES | 01:34.641 Honda VFR | 400 |Sth Downs \Aug-12
Juniors | 65 |Troy GUENTHER | 01:39.777 RMU | 80 Sth Downs \Aug-12

Morgan Park

Track K
Clockwise 2.9Km

‘ ‘ No. ‘ Name ‘ Best Tm ’ ‘Model ’ Series | Date
Formula 2 | 41 |Aiden WAGNER | 01:16.692 |Yamaha R6 | 600 |Sth Downs \Aug-13
'BEARS Formula 1 | 26 |Dan STAUFFER | 01:17.229 |[BMW | 1000 |Bears National May-13
'Superbikes | 34 |Linden MAGEE | 01:17.382 [BMW S1000RR | 1000 |QId Road Race ‘Aug-11
'Supersport | 82 |Chris QUINN | 01:17.796 |Yamaha R6 | 600 |Qld Road Race \Aug-11
[Formula 1 | 46 |Michael Jones | 01:16:135 |Kawasaki Ninja | 1000 |Sth Downs Sept-14
Formula 6 | 83 Jordan ZAMORA | 01:18.455 Ducati | 955 Sth Downs Aug-13
Pre-Modern 501-1300cc | 83 |Jordan ZAMORA | 01:19.192 |Ducati | 916 |Gregg Hansford May-13

| |

PPeriod 5 Solo 501-1300cc

7 |Leo CASH

| 01:19.838 |Suzuki

1170 |Gregg Hansford




BEARs Formula 2
BEARs Formula 3

Moto 3

Formula 3

125/250GP Mono

Sidecars

Pre 2K

Formula 4

New Era

Clubsport Lites/250 Production
Period 6 250cc

F1 Sidecar

QHRRC Period 6 Over 250cc
F2 Sidecar

Bears Formula 4

Period 5 & Modern Sidecars
Period 4 Solo 351-1300cc
Formula 400

Bears Formula 5

New Era up to 500cc

Jnr 70/80

Pre Modern up to 500cc

Juniors J4

Period 3 Solo 351-1300cc
Juniors J2/J3

Period 5 Solo up to 350cc
Jnr 150

Period 4 Up to 500cc
Period 3 Solo up to 350cc
Period 4 Solo up to 350cc
Sidecars Classic

83
49

42
99

275

26

15
18
54

12
177
93
45
79
99
79
96
293
65
68
27
92
91

45

Jordan ZAMORA
Scott RINALDIS

Callum BARKER

Joseph Salter

Zac ZANESCO

Paul JACOBS/Steve Bonney
Chris Penton

Anthony CARROLL

Leo CASH

Sam PHILLIPS

Simon DICKSON

Jeff BROWN/ Stephen BONNEY
Jeff DUKE

Mick ALTON/ Mark PATTERSON
David PEARCE

Doug CHIVAS/ Matt McKINNON
Sam MULDOON

Linc GILDING

Nenad LJILJA

Kieran McGEOWN

Zac ZANESCO

Kieran MCGEOWN

Luke MITCHELL

Tony GLAZEBROOK

Troy GUENTHER

Bernie SUMMERS

Nic LIMINTON

Ben ENDICOTT-DAVIES
Phillip PATON

Dave KEENAN

Tony JACOBS/Nathan MAY

01:20.324
01:22.080

01:21:804

01:22.646
01:23.467
01:23.862
01:23:282
01:25:138
01:26.438
01:26:830
01:28.094
01:28.184
01:28.382
01:28.928
01:29.539
01:29.566
01:29.610
01:29.944
01:31.992
01:32.417
01:33.558
01:34.046
01:36.716
01:37.289
01:37.430
01:37.689
01:38.015
01:42.672
01:44.798
01:44.990
01:52.196

Ducati
Ducati

Honda RSF

Suzuki SV
Honda

LCR Suzuki
Yamaha Yzr
Honda VFR
Suzuki Katana
Honda CBRR
Honda CBR
Kellett/Yamaha
Honda CBR
Shelbourne
Triumph
Peter Built
Yamaha
Yamaha FZR
KTM

Honda CBR
RMU

Honda CBR
Metrakit
Norton
Metrakit
Kawasaki
Honda CBR
Suzuki TR
Bultaco
Yamaha
Triumph

916
944

250

650
125
1000
1000
400
1170
250
250
998
250
600
994
850
850
400
654
250
80
250

80
500
70
125
150
500
270
250
732

Bears National
Bears National

Sth Downs

Sth Downs

Sth Downs

Qld Road Race
Sth Downs 3

Sth Downs

Cars and Bikes
Sth Downs/QRRC

Masters

Aus Champs
QHRRC

Aus Champs
Bears National
Qld Historic
Qld Historic
Sth Downs
Bears National
Gregg Hansford
Sth Downs
QId Historic
Sth Downs
Qld Historic
Sth Downs
Qld Historic
Sth Downs
QId Historic
Qld Historic
QId Historic
Qld Historic

May-13
May-13
Sept-14
Aug-14
Jul-11
Aug-11
Aug-13
Sept-14
Sep-10
Apr-14
May-13
May-12
May-13
May-12
May-13
May-12
Jun-11
Nov-10
May-12
Oct-11
Jul-11
May-12
Nov-10
May-12
Nov-10
May-12
Jul-13
May-12
Jun-11
Jun-11
Jun-11



|Sidecars Post Classic&Modern

| 54 Mick ALTON/Mark PATTERSON

01:52.373 |Honda

| 600 |QId Historic

Jun-11 |

Morgan Park

Track |
Clockwise 2.5Km

‘ Class | No. |Name ‘ Best Tm ‘Make ‘Model ‘Series ‘Date

Formula 1 | 82 [Chris QUINN | 01:08.239 |YamahaR1 | 1000 Sth Downs \Apr-12
Formula 2 | 46 |Michael JONES | 01:09.575 |Yamaha R6 | 600 Sth Downs Apr-12
Formula 6 | 7 |LeoCASH | 01:13540 |Suzuki Katana | 1170 |Sth Downs \Apr-12
Formula 3 | 52 |Corey TURNER | 01:14.076 |Honda NSF | 250 Sth Downs Apr-12
Formula 4 | 157 |Anthony JONES | 01:17.222 |Honda VFR | 400 Sth Downs Apr-12
Formula 5 | 82 |Dave BOUGHEN/Tony WIINDLE | 01:28.042 |Pacific | 1000 |Sth Downs Apr-12
Juniors | 65 |Troy GUENTHER | 01:20.244 |RMU | 70 |ChallengeCup  |Feb 12




Morgan Park

Track G
Clockwise 2.1Km
Class No. [Name Best Tm |Make Model |Series Date
| | | | | | | |
'Motards | 146 |John NEWTON | 01:04.710 |Aprilia SXV 550 |Sth Downs Nov-10




NS
Morgan Park
Super Motard Track —
Clockwise
|Class | No. |Name | Best Tm |Make | Model |Serié§ |Date
'Super Moto | 575 |Jarrod Koppe | 01:07.012 |RMZ | 450 |Sth Downs \Apr-13




